Y-

s 2801 PZ AY. (\ef )

UNOFFICIAL COPY

TCF NATIONAL BANK

First Amendment to

Commercial Mortgage, Assignment

of Reats, Security Agreement and

Fisciog e I ALREN
Prerassmey Ao arrmamecomome | Dok, 10844008 Fe: ST
MAIL TO: Cook County Recordar of Deeds

TCF NATIONAL Br2K Date: 12/10/2010 10:56 AM Pg: 10f 4
800 Burr Ridge Pa w1y 380-04-0

Buar Ridge, Dlinois 60527

Aty Commercial Lenary Department

This space reserved for Recorder's nse only,

This First Amendment to Commercial Mittgage, Assignment of Rents, Secutity Agreement and Financing
Stmment(“FmtAmmhnmf')n&bduof Novmvls 2019, mdunndcbemmme

1 The Mortgagor executed a Commercial Mortgage, Assignment of Sicnts, Security Agreement and Financing
Statement in favor of the Mortgagee dated as of November 17, 2008 and recor ded December 2, 2008, as document
mumber 0833733008 in the office of the County Rocorder in and for Cock County, Illinois (“Mortgage™)
encumbering the real estate desctibed on Bxhibit A, attached bereto and made & part ‘aerof.

2. The Mortgage secures the indebtedness, obligations and lisbilities of Morigagor purmant to & promissory
note in the origimal principal amount of $300,000.00, payable to Mortgagee and executed ju ity and severally by
Mortgagor (“Note™).

3 The principal balance of the Note is doe and paysble on November 15, 2010.
4. Morgagor wishes to mend the terms of the Note and the Mortgage, and Mortgageo is willing to do . -
NOW, THEREFORE, in coosiderstion of the Undorstandings as set forth sbove and other good and

valusble consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowicdged, the Mortgagor and the
Mortgagee agree as follows:

A, The Maturity Date (as such term is defined in the Mortgage ) shall be changed from November 15, 2010 to
November 15, 2011. All references in the Mortgage to the phrase “November 15, 2010” are horeby deleted in their
entirety and replaced with the phrase “November 15, 20117, andthephnse%mnybm"ﬂnﬂbemdedwbe
defined as November 15, 2011. /

P_Z_

S

Box 400-CTCC sC _;./[ﬁ.',

bl } -



- — - 1034433049 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

B. In all other respocts, unless specifically modified hereby, the Mortgage shall remain unchenged and in full force
and effect.

SIGNED AND DELIVERED IN Burr Ridge, Iilinois by the parties hereto as of the day and year written above.

MORIGAGOR;:
SALVATORE EVOLA TESTAMENTARY
FAMILY TRUST

By' %j}f Lj ~ 7R 7 EE

SALVATORE EVOLA, JR., TRUSTER

ROSE EVOLA REVOCABLE TRUST DATED
OCTOBER 21, 2003

[/4/{/2-( TRUE' 33

SALVATORB EVOLA , Ik, D"ISTEE

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
S8,
coonryor_CeeK 5

I,dwunduugmd,aNotuyPnhlicmmdfwdemmty mmcSmnafmmd,dohuebyonmsm
Evola, Ji.. Trastee of the Selvatore E ment pnily Trgat, perscoally Liown to me to be the same person
whunmnmhmhdbhfmegougm&mﬂuamh]huﬁmdhe&nm&mdaymmmd
acknowiedged that he signed and delivered the said instrument as his own free and /v atary act, and as the free and
vohmtary act of said Trust for the uses and purposes therein act farth.

OFFICIAL SEAL
PATRICIA ANN ANGARONE
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOYS

My Comimission Expires 07-30-2012

odPod o
o W N Pl

Py
e

A
T et e e

pg———.




e 1034433049 Page: 3 of 4_

" UNOFFEICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

COUNTY OF ddOK ))S&

L, the undersigned,  Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, do herobry certify that Salvatore
Evola, Jr. Trustoc of the Rose Evola T st dated October 21, 2003, personally known to me to be the
same person whise name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such Trusice, appeared before me this day in
person and acanov/ledged that he signed and deliversd the said instrament a8 his own free and voluntary act, and as
the free and voluriar- act of said Trust for the nees and purposes therein pet forth,

AR 'Arla e

OFFICIAL SEAL 3 Notary Public

PATRICIA ANN ANGARONE
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
My Commission Expires 07-30-2012

STATE OF [LLINQIS __ )
)
COUNTY OF _(C00K. §

I, the undersigned, » Notary Public in and for the Courtty and State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERT'Z Y *hat Cyndy
G. Gaities and NmMedows,uVicePruidcﬂmdLomdmingOﬁw,mspecﬁvdy,ofMl?w"JBmk,l
mﬁmﬂh&gmﬁ&nmmﬁcmmwmmmmyhywm
acknowledged to me that they, being duly authorized, signed and delivercd said instrument as their ‘720 and
voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said association, for the uses and purposes thercin set forth.

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this __/ J a—dnyof November, 2010.

el Laeceerce’

NOTARYPUBLIC 7

OFFICIAL SEAL
Paulette Brouwer

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS

My Commission Expires 06-11-12




1034433049 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A
To

FIRST Amendment to Commercial Mortgage, Asgignment

of Rents, Security Agreement and Financing Statement
DATED AS OF NOVEMBER 15, 2010 BETWEEN

p | estamentary Fami [ust ang the Kos




